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Shawnee Heights
Kansas City Turner

Topeka Seaman
Goddard-Eisenhower
Kansas City-Piper
Andover
Hutchinson
Lansing
Maize South

Series
3547
3519
3353
3302
3276
3255
3251
3164
3099
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Rhett Ryman / Kansas City Turner

Campbell Peterson / Salina-South HS

Caden Cochrane / Shawnee Heights

James Duty / Goddard-Eisenhower

Brody Ummel / Hutchinson

Caydrick Crouch / Emporia HS

William Winkelbauer / Maize South

Larry Donath Ill / Shawnee Heights

Evan Jones / Shawnee Heights

Darron Spak / Kansas City-Piper

Riley Parkhurst / Topeka Seaman

Terick Coleman / Lansing

Phoenix Martin / Kansas City Turner

Taylor Kessler / Kansas City Turner

Miles Blue / Goddard-Eisenhower

Morgan Liggett / Emporia HS

Trevor Formy-Duval / Andover

Henry Schattilly / Shawnee Heights

Jacob Bofink / Hutchinson

Dason Tidwell / Topeka West HS

Series
724
713
685
677
674
673
671
667
665
663
662
662
660
655
650
643
638
637
635
633

246
244



Date: 3/1/2024 V Boys

Sch. Hutchinson gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Lansing gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Andover gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.
Hutchinson Brody Ummel 2791191 | 204 674| Lansing Jacob Pennington 168 | 197 | 212 577| Andover Landon Vermillion 173 | 138| 128 439
Hutchinson Tanner Cunningham 223|227 | 178 628| Lansing Brady McLeod 157| 200 | 218 575| Andover Hunter Pile 190 | 183 | 204 577
Hutchinson Ethan Tippie 139| 169 | 185 493| Lansing Terick Coleman 235| 244 183 662| Andover Trevor Formy-Duval 220 | 183 | 235 638
Hutchinson Jacob Bofink 2241 207 | 204 635| Lansing Jason Genail 100| 91| 139 330 Andover Madden Pumphrey 223 | 182 | 186 591
Hutchinson Stryker Hartman 160| 99| 148| 407| Lansing AlbertPolley 203 | 144 199 546| Andover Cody Yaus 170| 124| 145 439
Hutchinson Cooper Oller 182 87| 134| 403| Lansing TrentRich 161| 173 | 173 507| Andover Landon Light 167| 190 | 234 591
908|794| 771| 2473 767|814|812| 2393 806| 738| 859| 2403

Sch. Kansas City-Piper gm1 gm2 gm3 _ ser. Sch. Topeka Seaman gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Goddard-Eisenhower gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.
Kansas City-Piper Darron Spak 234|214 | 215 663 | Topeka seaman Landon Huxman 151| 203 | 117 471 | coddara-eisennower Miles Blue 212 | 192 | 246 650
Kansas City-Piper Coltyn Bard 205|191 | 217 613 | Topeka seaman Carsen Wood 204 | 164| 205 573 coddara-eisennower Brett Blasi 207 | 214 | 211 632
Kansas City-piper Major Macias 191 185 201 577 | Topeka seaman Dominic Figueroa 193] 224 | 170 587 | coddara-isenhower JAMes Duty 206 | 205 | 266 677
Kansas City-Piper Brody Merrick 190| 225| 156 571 | Topeka Sseaman Alexander Prescott 181 | 213 | 203 597 | oddara-isennower AZekial Schroeder 178| 209 | 150 537
Kansas City-piper Hayden Raynor 198 174| 179 551 | Topeka Seaman Dylan Hunt 161| 175| 224 560 | coddara-Eisennower LEeWis Schneider 203 | 171] 186| 560
Kansas City-Piper Jackson Dissmeyer 1711 200| 174 545|Topekaseaman Riley Parkhurst 228 | 246 188 662 coddara-Eisennower Parker Jayne 166| 171| 220 557
828(830| 812| 2470 806| 886|820| 2512 828| 820|943 2591

Sch. Kansas City Turner gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Shawnee Heights gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Maize South gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.
Kansas City Turner Rhett Ryman 277 | 234 | 213 724 | shawnee Heights Caden Cochrane 235| 233 | 217 685| Maize South William Winkelbauer 242 | 244 | 185 671
Kansas City Turner 1 aylor Kessler 243 | 154| 258 655 | shawnee Heights Henry Schattilly 203 | 244 190 637|Maize South Tristan Coffey 165| 202 | 187 554
Kansas City Turner PhOenix Martin 242|207 | 211 660 | shawnee Heights Donovan Davis 202| 230 159 591 [Maize South Garrett Gassman 181 | 227 | 145 553
Kansas City Turner LUKAs Reynolds 196 | 186 | 235 617 | shawnee Heights Evan Jones 227 | 191| 247 665| Maize South Carson Baskerville 194 | 183 | 181 558
Kansas City Turner Kazey Sanders 176| 169 | 159 504 | shawnee Heights Larry Donath || 214 | 254 | 199 667|Maize South Blake Stiles 155| 171| 135 461
Kansas City Turner ANdre Little 163| 158| 154| 475]|shawnee Heights Kaden Evans 155| 170( 185 510| Maize South Kaden Hughes 166 | 137| 165 468
958|796| 917| 2671 879|961|853| 2693 783| 856| 718| 2357

INDIVIDUALS

Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.
Topekatignanaparkns Cristian Reyes 223] 163| 183| 569 enexast sames acaiemy JaMes Dice 222| 175| 195| 592|De Soto HS Sean Graham 226| 214| 171 611
wensxapn camans Brady Hoffman 156| 226 147 529 | Topeka westHs Dason Tidwell 243| 212| 178 633 | Leavenworth Hs Matthew Ayers 138| 134| 130 402
wienakapanm.camavs COTY HOlZman 145| 209| 161 515 |wicniasisnopcarroinis AMbrose Suter-Doeden| 180| 193| 158 531 | Leavenworth Hs Peyton Yurisich 148| 169| 166 483
Goddard HS Bryce Schwerdtfeger 141| 160 179 480] andovercentrains Colin Light 195| 170| 201| 566|Emporia HS Caydrick Crouch 277| 192| 204| 673
ramsssansumner sy KY 1€ EdWards- McClish | 220| 234 170 624 | Bonner springsHs Brock Fish 209| 123| 218 550| Emporia HS Morgan Liggett 184| 216| 243 643
salina-South Hs Campbell Peterson 219| 237| 257 713 Bonner springsis Dainan Whetstone 168| 159| 158 485|Emporia HS Colton Swift 190( 181| 173| 544




Rank School Bowler Gamel Game2 Game3  Series
1 Kansas City Turner Rhett Ryman 277 234 213 724
2 Salina-South HS Campbell Peterson 219 237 257 713
3 Shawnee Heights Caden Cochrane 235 233 217 685
4 Goddard-Eisenhower James Duty 206 205 266 677
5 Hutchinson Brody Ummel 279 191 204 674
6 Emporia HS Caydrick Crouch 277 192 204 673
7 Maize South William Winkelbauer 242 244 185 671
8 Shawnee Heights Larry Donath IlI 214 254 199 667
9 Shawnee Heights Evan Jones 227 191 247 665
10 Kansas City-Piper Darron Spak 234 214 215 663
11 Topeka Seaman Riley Parkhurst 228 246 188 662
12 Lansing Terick Coleman 235 244 183 662
13 Kansas City Turner Phoenix Martin 242 207 211 660
14 Kansas City Turner Taylor Kessler 243 154 258 655
15 Goddard-Eisenhower Miles Blue 212 192 246 650
16 Emporia HS Morgan Liggett 184 216 243 643
17 Andover Trevor Formy-Duval 220 183 235 638
18 Shawnee Heights Henry Schattilly 203 244 190 637
19 Hutchinson Jacob Bofink 224 207 204 635
20 Topeka West HS Dason Tidwell 243 212 178 633
21 Goddard-Eisenhower Brett Blasi 207 214 211 632
22 Hutchinson Tanner Cunningham 223 227 178 628
23 Kansas City-Sumner Academy Kyle Edwards- McClish 220 234 170 624
24 Kansas City Turner Lukas Reynolds 196 186 235 617
25 Kansas City-Piper Coltyn Bard 205 191 217 613
26 De Soto HS Sean Graham 226 214 171 611
27 Topeka Seaman Alexander Prescott 181 213 203 597
28 Lenexa-St. James Academy James Dice 222 175 195 592
29 Andover Landon Light 167 190 234 591
30 Shawnee Heights Donovan Davis 202 230 159 591
31 Andover Madden Pumphrey 223 182 186 591
32 Topeka Seaman Dominic Figueroa 193 224 170 587
33 Lansing Jacob Pennington 168 197 212 577
34 Andover Hunter Pile 190 183 204 577
35 Kansas City-Piper Major Macias 191 185 201 577
36 Lansing Brady McLeod 157 200 218 575
37 Topeka Seaman Carsen Wood 204 164 205 573
38 Kansas City-Piper Brody Merrick 190 225 156 571
39 Topeka-Highland Park HS Cristian Reyes 223 163 183 569
40 Andover Central HS Colin Light 195 170 201 566
41 Topeka Seaman Dylan Hunt 161 175 224 560
42 Goddard-Eisenhower Lewis Schneider 203 171 186 560
43 Maize South Carson Baskerville 194 183 181 558
44 Goddard-Eisenhower Parker Jayne 166 171 220 557
45 Maize South Tristan Coffey 165 202 187 554
46 Maize South Garrett Gassman 181 227 145 553
a7 Kansas City-Piper Hayden Raynor 198 174 179 551
48 Bonner Springs HS Brock Fish 209 123 218 550
49 Lansing Albert Polley 203 144 199 546
50 Kansas City-Piper Jackson Dissmeyer 171 200 174 545
51 Emporia HS Colton Swift 190 181 173 544
52 Goddard-Eisenhower Azekial Schroeder 178 209 150 537
53 Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS Ambrose Suter-Doeden 180 193 158 531
54 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS Brady Hoffman 156 226 147 529
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Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS Cory Holzman

Shawnee Heights
Lansing

Kansas City Turner
Hutchinson

Bonner Springs HS
Leavenworth HS
Goddard HS
Kansas City Turner
Topeka Seaman
Maize South

Maize South
Andover

Andover
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Leavenworth HS
Lansing

Kaden Evans
Trent Rich

Kazey Sanders
Ethan Tippie
Dainan Whetstone
Peyton Yurisich
Bryce Schwerdtfeger
Andre Little
Landon Huxman
Kaden Hughes
Blake Stiles
Landon Vermillion
Cody Yaus

Stryker Hartman
Cooper Oller
Matthew Ayers
Jason Genalil
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155
173
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160
182
138
100

eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNoNeoNoNoNeoNolNoNoNolNoNoNe

209
170
173
169
169
159
169
160
158
203
137
171
138
124
99
87
134
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166
179
154
117
165
135
128
145
148
134
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139
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515
510
507
504
493
485
483
480
475
471
468
461
439
439
407
403
402
330
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Boys

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place Standings with Baker included
Hutchinson 150 235 218 175 778 2473 3251 7 1 Shawnee Heights 3547
Lansing 220 162 182 207 771 2393 3164 8 2 Kansas City Turner 3519
Andover 201 176 232 243 852 2403 3255 6 3 Topeka Seaman 3353
Kansas City-Piper 225 221 205 155 806 2470 3276 5 4 Goddard-Eisenhower 3302
Topeka Seaman 214 199 202 226 841 2512 3353 3 5 Kansas City-Piper 3276
Goddard-Eisenhower | 158 161 211 181 711 2591 3302 4 6 Andover 3255
Kansas City Turner 211 256 190 191 848 2671 3519 2 7 Hutchinson 3251
Shawnee Heights 174 222 257 201 854 2693 3547 1 8 Lansing 3164
Maize South 187 182 168 205 742 2357 3099 9 9 Maize South 3099
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